

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE REPARATII SI IGIENIZARE**

I.D.: 63012773

---

Data  
publicarii 11.11.21

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 7.983,20 RON - 7.983,20 RON

---

Descriere: CT 127 - 30 BUC \*33.40 RON = 1002.00 RON CT 126 - 20 BUC \* 34.55 RON = 691.00 RON VAR  
LAVABIL DE INTERIOR 15L - 30 BUC \* 159.66 RON = 4789.80 RON AMORSA 10L - 4 BUC \* 24.35  
RON = 97.40 RON CIMENT SAC - 20 BUC \* 19.75 RON = 395.00 RON COLTARE CU PLASA - 150  
BUC \* 6.72 RON = 1008 RON

---